
Novice Amateur
Platz Id Pferd Vorsteller Punkte

3052 MARES THREE AND OVER

1 4345176 HINTS CLASSIC ROSE HAHN VANESSA 3,5

2 3581850 CHICKS NICE SURPRISE PFAFF MAIKE 2,5

3 4494159 MS GOLDOLENA BAUER ANNETTE 1

4 3540744 LITTLE HANNA PEPPY BIRGIT HARTH 0,5

4 4012172 JESSIE JOE LYNX STEPHAN JULIA 0,5

4 4482175 NICS PEPPER CODY HEIDER CHRISTINA 0,5

4 4564680 SKIP SPECIAL CONTOUR FUECHTEN SILKE 0,5

3072 GELDINGS THREE AND OVER

1 3443298 IMA GATEMAN STEDRONSKY UWE 0,5

1 4294073 JACKS LAST CLU OSTGAARD TINA MARIE 0,5

1 4374200 MAXIMUM RED PEPPER PFEIFFER NICOLE 0,5

3120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

1 4393183 GENTLE INVITATION SCHONAUER SOPHIE 11,5

2 3970356 MOMENTS OF GLORY BARTHOLATUS MELANIE 5

2 4630291 MARLANAS PROMOTOR BARTHOLATUS MELANIE 5

4 3620387 CL SKIP SIERRAQUITA KNOECHELMANN NADINE 4

5 4036203 CL SAIL D LARK ADLUNG ANNA LENA 3,5

6 4482175 NICS PEPPER CODY HEIDER CHRISTINA 2,5

7 3909638 SAM LEAGUER POSTHOFF ANNE DR 2

3340 REINING

1 3898521 SNAZZY CHINALENA HOELZL ANDREA 25

2 3880463 MISS DOUBEL SMART SCHEMUTH MARTIN 23

3 4276095 OH WHOA WHIZ ME LAGEBAUER SABINE 20

4 3296340 BONDED STRIKE JANOUSCH RAINER 18

5 4009889 CHICK ENTERPRISE EITH IRIS 16

5 4420012 HA CHEROKEE STEADY ADAM SABRINA 16

3360 WESTERN RIDING

1 3361611 CBS SCAMPANIC BEHR-KARI MARTINA 1

1 3511536 UB BOON BAR JAC TILMES DOROTHEE 1

3 4008611 TIVIS GIN BAR ADORF SABRINA 0,5

3 4621185 REMMY DEMMY ENGEL UTE 0,5

3380 TRAIL

1 3909638 SAM LEAGUER POSTHOFF ANNE DR 9,5

2 4309379 HI TECH RAZZMATAZZ SNÄLL CATHARINA 9

3 4482175 NICS PEPPER CODY HEIDER CHRISTINA 7

4 4393183 GENTLE INVITATION SCHONAUER SOPHIE 6,5

5 3743158 MISS OKIE CARLA KLADEK THOMAS 4

5 3803116 JACS HOLY GOLD ROEDIG GABRIELA 4

7 3620387 CL SKIP SIERRAQUITA KNOECHELMANN NADINE 3,5

7 4008611 TIVIS GIN BAR ADORF SABRINA 3,5

3400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

1 4393183 GENTLE INVITATION SCHONAUER SOPHIE 23

2 4621185 REMMY DEMMY ENGEL UTE 12,5

3 3920713 SIMPLY HOBBY DEDERICHS LINDA 8

4 537074 SAFE COURTANA CAAN KELLER-TREVISAN BRIGITTA 7,5

5 3667353 INVESTMENT DUN KATHMANN MANUELA 5,5



6 3542532 JACKS TIME OF WONDER HUFNAGL HELMUT 5

7 3361611 CBS SCAMPANIC BEHR-KARI MARTINA 4

7 4008611 TIVIS GIN BAR ADORF SABRINA 4

7 4223072 WHENYOURHOTYOURHOT SCHAUCH CLARISSA MAIKE 4

3401 WALK TROT HORSEMANSHIP

1 3505151 FLASH OF LADY DEE PFAFF SARAH 3

1 3581850 CHICKS NICE SURPRISE PFAFF MAIKE 3

3 4477962 MISS RADICAL BUERK GERTI 2

3 4499063 PUROS WHIZLING STORM VISNJIC SANDRA 2

3 4548245 HOLLYDAY WHIZ JESSIE WAGNER STEFANIE 2

3 4621185 REMMY DEMMY ENGEL UTE 2

7 3361611 CBS SCAMPANIC BEHR-KARI MARTINA 1,5

8 3443298 IMA GATEMAN STEDRONSKY UWE 1

8 4257036 UNDENIABLY GREY GINA WOLBER HEIDI 1

8 4345176 HINTS CLASSIC ROSE HAHN VANESSA 1

8 4494159 MS GOLDOLENA BAUER ANNETTE 1

3420 WESTERN PLEASURE

1 4393183 GENTLE INVITATION SCHONAUER SOPHIE 17

2 4535729 MISS JEANIE DO GOOD KLEIN TINA 9,5

3 4628605 MADE OF POTENTIAL FISCHER BRITTA 8,5

4 3909638 SAM LEAGUER POSTHOFF ANNE DR 8

5 4545464 INVITATIONS OLD GOLD LEMORT VIRGINIE 7

6 3856647 THREE S ASSET BECKMANN ULRIKE 6

7 4482175 NICS PEPPER CODY HEIDER CHRISTINA 5

8 3779568 MISS SUNNY MAGIC SPECHT IVONNE 4,5

8 4189889 CALVINS SIGN GERIGK CHRISTINA 4,5

3440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

1 4393183 GENTLE INVITATION SCHONAUER SOPHIE 5,5

2 4407236 SMART SEDVEC DAMMANN PHILLIP 4

3 4026302 LQ HILARY MCKEE SCHURAN JULIA 2

4 4374200 MAXIMUM RED PEPPER PFEIFFER NICOLE 1,5

5 3793283 MITOS SASSY HINT SCHARF JULIA 1

5 3842949 HINTS OTOE STAR FUNKE CHRISTINA 1

5 3909638 SAM LEAGUER POSTHOFF ANNE DR 1

8 3737809 CL LARKQUITA JACK GROMES MAARIT 0,5

8 4167138 MY SHINING STARLET LEITHAEUSL SABRINA 0,5

8 4257036 UNDENIABLY GREY GINA WOLBER HEIDI 0,5

8 4345176 HINTS CLASSIC ROSE HAHN VANESSA 0,5

8 4477962 MISS RADICAL BUERK GERTI 0,5

8 4499063 PUROS WHIZLING STORM VISNJIC SANDRA 0,5

8 4552488 PLAYBOY DEJA VU LIPSKI CORDULA 0,5

8 4571424 TROUBLES LIL WHITSUN RICHTER MAIKE 0,5

3520 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

1 4393183 GENTLE INVITATION SCHONAUER SOPHIE 7

2 3909638 SAM LEAGUER POSTHOFF ANNE DR 1,5

3 3505151 FLASH OF LADY DEE PFAFF SARAH 1

3 4374200 MAXIMUM RED PEPPER PFEIFFER NICOLE 1

5 3556589 SMOOTH N SPECIAL EVE SCHULZ WOLF 0,5

5 3620387 CL SKIP SIERRAQUITA KNOECHELMANN NADINE 0,5

5 3819776 YELLOWS PEPPY SUE JESSEN DORIS 0,5

5 3842949 HINTS OTOE STAR FUNKE CHRISTINA 0,5

5 4294073 JACKS LAST CLU OSTGAARD TINA MARIE 0,5



5 4665105 SHOOT LIKE AN ANGEL ERDT ANDREA 0,5

3521 WALK TROT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

1 4374200 MAXIMUM RED PEPPER PFEIFFER NICOLE 1,5

2 3505151 FLASH OF LADY DEE PFAFF SARAH 0,5

2 3581850 CHICKS NICE SURPRISE PFAFF MAIKE 0,5

2 4345176 HINTS CLASSIC ROSE HAHN VANESSA 0,5

2 4499063 PUROS WHIZLING STORM VISNJIC SANDRA 0,5


